
H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 

市 税 9,191 9,615 9,751 10,526 10,580 9,992 9,660

地 方 交 付 税 2,980 3,157 2,964 2,710 2,809 3,143 3,567

　　　　　うち普通交付税 2,270 2,487 2,367 2,075 2,182 2,541 2,965

　　　　　うち特別交付税 710 670 597 635 627 602 602

国 庫 支 出 金 1,581 1,318 1,100 1,242 1,343 1,362 2,543

県 支 出 金 1,092 771 766 969 1,079 1,139 1,411

市 債 4,397 2,309 1,672 2,229 3,172 3,337 2,398

　　　　　うち減税補てん債 163 179 94 0 0 0 0

　　　　　うち臨時財政対策債 1,697 850 756 747 635 986 1,368

そ の 他 3,314 3,481 3,692 3,057 3,292 3,295 3,764

合 計 22,555 20,651 19,945 20,733 22,275 22,268 23,343

               歳入当初予算額の推移
単位：百万円

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22

市税

地方交付税

国庫支出金

県支出金

市債

その他

※Ｈ16は借換債
　 1,632百万円含む
※Ｈ20は借換債
　 　274百万円含む


